Item # Quantity
Project
Lead by design
u	 Open top design accepts buy-out
	 service components
u	 Durable, welded stainless steel tubular frame
u	 Heavy duty 14-gauge stainless steel countertop
u	 Patented TIGHT LINK™ interlocking mechanism

Model LNL-OT66
(Shown with optional FSV food shield
and toe plates.)
Lock-n-Load™ modular open Top counters
Lead by Design
Model
Counter
Length
Ship Wt.
(Lbs.)
Model
Counter
Length
Ship Wt.
(Lbs.)
LNL-OT30 30" 170 LNL-OT66 66" 420
LNL-OT36 36" 200 LNL-OT72 72" 530
LNL-OT42 42" 275 LNL-OT78 78" 550
LNL-OT48 48" 310 LNL-OT84 84" 590
LNL-OT54 54" 330 LNL-OT90 90" 620
LNL-OT60 60" 395 LNL-OT96 96" 660
Model Details
Lit #ELNL0121
General:
Shall be Multiteria Model #LNL-OT___ to be constructed with